A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation Fax: 989 354-4190        http://www.magnaloy.com
113355
5
Channel Mounted Cushion Clamps
Magnaloy offers a complete line of channel-mounted cushion clamps for a great looking, vibration free
tube/pipe mounting solution.
Features:
-  Fast and simple installation - one person/one tool required.

To order the standard 1 1/4” Pipe Cushion Clamp - order part number MCC-108P
To order the 2 1/2” Tube Cushion Clamp with 304 Stainless Steel Clamps, stud, and locknut - order MCC-216T-444
To order the 1 1/4” Pipe Cushion Clamp with galvanized powder coated clamps, 316 stainless steel stud, and 304 stainless steel
locknut - oder part number MCC-108P-G64
Note:  Anchor Channel is ordered separately.  See page 138 for more information and part numbers.
PIPE Sizes (continued):
TUBE Sizes (continued):
Note 1:  Clamps are sold in single quantities, box quantity indicated for ordering convenience.
magnaloy coupling company 501 Commerce Drive  Alpena,  MI  49707 989 356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation Fax: 989 354-4190        http://www.magnaloy.com
113388
5
Channel Mounted Cushion Clamps
Clamp Anchor Channel Part Number Breakdown:
Part Number Height (H) Gauge (G) Material Length
MAC-S12100-036/S 1” 12 Steel 36”
MAC-S12100-048/S 1” 12 Steel 48”
MAC-S12100-120/S 1” 12 Steel 120”
MAC-S12028-036/S 7/8” 12 Steel 36”
MAC-S12028-048/S 7/8” 12 Steel 48”
MAC-S12028-120/S 7/8” 12 Steel 120”
MAC-S14026-048/S 13/16” 14 Steel 48”
MAC-S14026-120/S 13/16” 14 Steel 120”
MAC-S14026-048/SS4 13/16” 14 304 SS 48”
MAC-S14026-120/SS4 13/16” 14 304 SS 120”
MAC-S14026-048/SS6 13/16” 14 316 SS 48”
MAC-S14026-120/SS6 13/16” 14 316 SS 120”
Part Number Height (H) Gauge (G) Material Length
MAC-D12200-048/S 2” 12 Steel 48”
MAC-D12200-120/S 2” 12 Steel 120”
MAC-D12124-048/S 1 3/4” 12 Steel 48”
MAC-D12124-120/S 1 3/4” 12 Steel 120”
MAC-D14120-048/S 1 5/8” 14 Steel 48”
MAC-D14120-120/S 1 5/8” 14 Steel 120”
MAC-D14120-048/SS4 1 5/8” 14 304 SS 48”
MAC-D14120-120/SS4 1 5/8” 14 304 SS 120”
MAC-D14120-048/SS6 1 5/8” 14 316 SS 48”
MAC-D14120-120/SS6 1 5/8” 14 316 SS 120”
MAC - S 12 100 - 036 / S
SINGLE CHANNEL
DOUBLE CHANNEL
1 5/8”

- Base Type - 8
(1st digit of TIER CODE)
TIER CODE Part Number Breakdown:
Fastner Length
0 - None
1 - Single Tier
2 - Double Tier
3 - Triple Tier
Fastner Type (see detail at right)
0 - None
1 - Hex Head Screw & Washer
7 - Stack Stud and Nut
Retainer Type (see detail at right)
0 - None
1 - Clamp Plate
2 - Clamp Plate & Stack Plate
6 - Double Clamp Plate
7 - Double Lock Plate
Base Type (see detail below)
0 - None
1 - Weld Base
3 - Spring Nut/Channel Mount Base
4 - None (use when Stacking)
8 - Heavy Duty Weld Base
Modular-Stackable Cushion Clamps
magnaloy coupling company 501 Commerce Drive  Alpena,  MI  49707 989 356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation Fax: 989 354-4190        http://www.magnaloy.com
114444
5
Modular-Stackable Cushion Clamps
Multi Tier Arrangements: (Most Common Arrangements)
The most common method of stacking the 521,
524, 531 and the 532 Series assemblies is
shown at the right.  The part number for each
cushion assembly is required.  IE. to order a
Series 521 Double Tiered assembly for .25” tube
and .37” tube with retainer plates between tiers,
the part numbers would be:
MMC-521012T-1112 - for the .375” Tube
mounted on the top.
MMC-521008T-0600 - for the .250” Tube
mounted on the bottom with a standard weld
base.
Without the retainer plates (as shown at far
right), the part number for the bottom would be:
MMC-521008T-0000
The most common method of stacking the 541,
542, and the 561 Series assemblies is shown at
the right.  The part number for each cushion
assembly is required. IE. to order a Series 542
Double Tiered assembly for 1/2” pipe and 3/4”
pipe, the part numbers would be:
MMC-542024P-4111 - for the 3/4” Pipe
mounted on the top.
MMC-542016P-1771 - for the 1/2” Pipe
mounted on the bottom with a standard weld
base.
TIER CODE: 4111
TIER CODE: 1771
TIER CODE: 0000
Tier CODE 0600 can
be substituted for the
0000 Tier CODE as
it is recommended to
have retainer plates
between Tiers when
stacking.
TIER CODE: 0600
TIER CODE: 1112
Drill and Tap Mounting Standard Weld Base
Mounting